
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Food Science and Technology

Open Merit
(Thursday 21st of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology Degree Programme for the
Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 44770/-) up-to 25 Aug 2025
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the
respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Food
Science and Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 2905 MUHAMMAD HASEEB
IMRAN

IMRAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

921/1100 (
83.727 )

332/555
(59.820 )

0 66.993

2 1178 MINAHIL KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

727/1100 (
66.091 )

373/555
(67.207 )

0 66.874

3 4056 WAJEEHA TABASSUM ABDUL QAYYUM
GHAFFARI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

812/1100 (
73.818 )

354/555
(63.784 )

0 66.792 Documents
Missing

4 1839 OSAID REHMAN ARSHAD MAHMOOD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

881/1100 (
80.091 )

339/555
(61.081 )

0 66.783

5 5335 NOOR FATIMA GHULAM AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

857/1100 (
77.909 )

344/555
(61.982 )

0 66.759

6 4928 SHAHNEELAHSHAKEEL SHAHKEELAHMADKHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

856/1100 (
77.818 )

344/555
(61.982 )

0 66.732 Documents
Missing

7 1138 MAIRA KHAN IRFAN AHMAD KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

783/1100 (
71.182 )

356/550
(64.727 )

0 66.665
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8 2104 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH JAMIL

MUHAMMAD JAMIL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

900/1100 (
81.818 )

332/555
(59.820 )

0 66.42

9 3639 ALISHBA NAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

770/1100 (
70.000 )

360/555
(64.865 )

0 66.402 Documents
Missing

10 1797 MARYAM NASIR NASIR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

765/1100 (
69.545 )

360/555
(64.865 )

0 66.267

11 4258 M.MUNEEBURREHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

876/1100 (
79.636 )

325/570
(57.018 )

20 66.263

12 3894 HAREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD AYUB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

792/1100 (
72.000 )

354/555
(63.784 )

0 66.246

13 218 MUNEEBA SHAIEKH ISHFAQ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

884/1100 (
80.364 )

334/555
(60.180 )

0 66.234

14 5104 ARIBA FATIMA ANWAR UL HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

776/1100 (
70.545 )

357/555
(64.324 )

0 66.189 Fee Chalan
Missing

15 1552 ESHA MAZHAR MAZHAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

891/1100 (
81.000 )

332/555
(59.820 )

0 66.174

16 6324 FATIMA RUBAB KHALID MEHMOOD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

812/1100 (
73.818 )

349/555
(62.883 )

0 66.162

17 633 ALEENA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

931/1100 (
84.636 )

320/550
(58.182 )

0 66.118 Fee Chalan
Missing

18 4017 SHAHZADI BIBI FIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

884/1100 (
80.364 )

333/555
(60.000 )

0 66.108

19 5381 MEHRBAN KHAN MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1072/1100 (
97.455 )

266/505
(52.673 )

0 66.104

20 509 HANZLA ABID ABID LATIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

806/1100 (
73.273 )

349/555
(62.883 )

0 65.997

21 4835 MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

764/1100 (
69.455 )

358/555
(64.505 )

0 65.985 Fee Chalan
Missing

22 3943 AYESHA SULTAN SULTAN SHAFIQUE
AHMAD

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

801/1100 (
72.818 )

345/550
(62.727 )

0 65.757 Fee Chalan
Missing

23 619 MUHAMMAD SAIM
SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD RAFIQ
HASSAN KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

810/1100 (
73.636 )

346/555
(62.342 )

0 65.73

24 709 QAZI MUHAMMAD
SUFYAN

QAZI ABDUL KHALIQ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

856/1100 (
77.818 )

336/555
(60.541 )

0 65.724

25 5860 HALEEMA EJAZ EJAZ MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

804/1100 (
73.091 )

347/555
(62.523 )

0 65.691

26 451 HAFSA SHAHID HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
SHAHID KARIM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

780/1100 (
70.909 )

352/555
(63.423 )

0 65.667 Fee Chalan
Missing
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27 4651 MUHAMMAD QASIM
IKHLAQ

IKHLAQ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

802/1100 (
72.909 )

346/555
(62.342 )

0 65.511 Fee Chalan
Missing

28 2204 LARAIB MALIK ABDUL HAI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

818/1100 (
74.364 )

370/600
(61.667 )

0 65.477

29 1557 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
KABEER

MUHAMMAD KABEER F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

896/1100 (
81.455 )

323/555
(58.198 )

0 65.175

30 722 MUHAMMAD ASIM
AYAZ

AYAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

837/1100 (
76.091 )

344/570
(60.351 )

0 65.072

31 4135 KHAWAR ABBAS AFTAB HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

682/1100 (
62.000 )

365/550
(66.364 )

0 65.052 Fee Chalan
Missing


