MNS University of Agriculture Multan 4th Merit List For BS Food Science and Technology Open Merit (Thursday 21st of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Food Science and Technology** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. Rs. 44770/-**) up-to 25 **Aug 2025** during office hours (09:00 **AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Food Science and Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	2905	MUHAMMAD HASEEB IMRAN	IMRAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	921/1100 (83.727)	332/555 (59.820)	0	66.993	
2	1178	MINAHIL KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	727/1100 (66.091)	373/555 (67.207)	0	66.874	
3	4056	WAJEEHA TABASSUM	ABDUL QAYYUM GHAFFARI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	812/1100 (73.818)	354/555 (63.784)	0	66.792	Documents Missing
4	1839	OSAID REHMAN	ARSHAD MAHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	881/1100 (80.091)	339/555 (61.081)	0	66.783	
5	5335	NOOR FATIMA	GHULAM AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	857/1100 (77.909)	344/555 (61.982)	0	66.759	
6	4928	SHAHNEELAHSHAKEEL	Shahkeelahmadkhan	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	856/1100 (77.818)	344/555 (61.982)	0	66.732	Documents Missing
7	1138	MAIRA KHAN	IRFAN AHMAD KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	783/1100 (71.182)	356/550 (64.727)	0	66.665	

8	2104	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAMIL	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	900/1100 (81.818)	332/555 (59.820)	0	66.42	
9	3639	ALISHBA NAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	770/1100 (70.000)	360/555 (64.865)	0	66.402	Document Missing
10	1797	MARYAM NASIR	NASIR ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	765/1100 (69.545)	360/555 (64.865)	0	66.267	
11	4258	M.MUNEEBURREHMAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	876/1100 (79.636)	325/570 (57.018)	20	66.263	
12	3894	HAREEM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AYUB	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	792/1100 (72.000)	354/555 (63.784)	0	66.246	
13	218	Muneeba Shaiekh	ISHFAQ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	884/1100 (80.364)	334/555 (60.180)	0	66.234	
14	5104	ARIBA FATIMA	ANWAR UL HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	776/1100 (70.545)	357/555 (64.324)	0	66.189	Fee Chala Missing
15	1552	ESHA MAZHAR	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	891/1100 (81.000)	332/555 (59.820)	0	66.174	
16	6324	FATIMA RUBAB	KHALID MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	812/1100 (73.818)	349/555 (62.883)	0	66.162	
17	633	ALEENA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	931/1100 (84.636)	320/550 (58.182)	0	66.118	Fee Chala Missing
18	4017	SHAHZADI BIBI	FIAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	884/1100 (80.364)	333/555 (60.000)	0	66.108	
19	5381	MEHRBAN KHAN	MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1072/1100 (97.455)	266/505 (52.673)	0	66.104	
20	509	HANZLA ABID	ABID LATIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	806/1100 (73.273)	349/555 (62.883)	0	65.997	
21	4835	MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	764/1100 (69.455)	358/555 (64.505)	0	65.985	Fee Chala Missing
22	3943	ayesha sultan	SULTAN SHAFIQUE AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	801/1100 (72.818)	345/550 (62.727)	0	65.757	Fee Chala Missing
23	619	MUHAMMAD SAIM SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD RAFIQ HASSAN KHAN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	810/1100 (73.636)	346/555 (62.342)	0	65.73	
24	709	QAZI MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	QAZI ABDUL KHALIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	856/1100 (77.818)	336/555 (60.541)	0	65.724	
25	5860	HALEEMA EJAZ	EJAZ MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	804/1100 (73.091)	347/555 (62.523)	0	65.691	
26	451	HAFSA SHAHID	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID KARIM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	780/1100 (70.909)	352/555 (63.423)	0	65.667	Fee Chala Missing

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
27	4651	MUHAMMAD QASIM IKHLAQ	IKHLAQ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	802/1100 (72.909)	346/555 (62.342)	0	65.511	Fee Chalan Missing
28	2204	LARAIB MALIK	ABDUL HAI	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	818/1100 (74.364)	370/600 (61.667)	0	65.477	
29	1557	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL KABEER	MUHAMMAD KABEER	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	896/1100 (81.455)	323/555 (58.198)	0	65.175	
30	722	MUHAMMAD ASIM AYAZ	AYAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	837/1100 (76.091)	344/570 (60.351)	0	65.072	
31	4135	KHAWAR ABBAS	AFTAB HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	682/1100 (62.000)	365/550 (66.364)	0	65.052	Fee Chalan Missing